
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Beth Antley Dickie  WD

239

[1026249]

Submitted on:

12/16/2010 06:37:04 (eastern)

10/1/2010 2/11/2011
TR-13

X

MayorX

9634 Blowing Rock Cir N.

Jacksonville, FL 32222

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          20.00

           0.00

          20.00

           0.00

          20.00           20.00



Beth Antley Dickie  WD 239

10/1/2010 2/11/2011
1 0



Beth Antley Dickie  WD 239

10/1/2010 2/11/2011
1 1

Dickie, Beth A
9634 Blowing Rock Circle North

Jacksonville, FL 32222

RErefund due
withdrawal of
campaign

11/29/2010

1

       $20.00


